
Individual Best Times (All Time)
India Dodd - (515274) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.88 576 R 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UoAPS 1

1:08.94 575  13/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:09.11 570 H 07/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor  1

1:09.12 570 H 15/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:09.46 562  05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:09.64 557 F 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.70 556 C 15/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:09.73 555 F 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.81 553 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.99 549 H 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:10.10 547 R 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:10.25 543 R 28/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:10.28 542 R 28/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:10.41 539 H 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:10.70 533 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:10.77 531 H 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh  1

1:10.87 529 C 07/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor  1

1:11.28 520 F 07/03/14 Scottish School Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Warrender Ba 1

1:11.37 518 F 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:11.73 510 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:11.87 507 F 30/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:12.08 503  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:12.11 502  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:12.56 493 H 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:12.73 489 H 31/03/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:12.77 488 H 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:12.91 486 R 01/07/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
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1:12.91 486 R 01/07/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:12.94 485 F 26/01/13 Scottish Schools Swimming Championships East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:13.80 468 R 01/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:15.02 446 H 19/05/13 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:16.44 421 F 28/01/12 Scottish Schools Swimming Championship East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:16.58 419  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:24.54 311  12/02/11 Edinburgh International Age Groups Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.88 576 R 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UoAPS 1

1:09.73 555 F 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:10.41 539 H 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:12.56 493 H 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.81 553 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.46 562  05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:10.87 529 C 07/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor  1

1:09.11 570 H 07/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor  1

1:11.37 518 F 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:10.77 531 H 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh  1

1:11.28 520 F 07/03/14 Scottish School Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Warrender Ba 1

1:11.73 510 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.64 557 F 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.99 549 H 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:10.70 533 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:10.25 543 R 28/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:10.28 542 R 28/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:09.70 556 C 15/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:09.12 570 H 15/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:08.94 575  13/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:15.02 446 H 19/05/13 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:10.10 547 R 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:12.77 488 H 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:12.08 503  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:12.11 502  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:12.94 485 F 26/01/13 Scottish Schools Swimming Championships East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:12.91 486 R 01/07/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:11.87 507 F 30/06/12 SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:13.80 468 R 01/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:12.73 489 H 31/03/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:16.44 421 F 28/01/12 Scottish Schools Swimming Championship East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:16.58 419  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:24.54 311  12/02/11 Edinburgh International Age Groups Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


